SCHEDULE

2024-2025 THIRD COUNCIL OF GOVERNORS MEETING
YO RESORT HOTEL, KERRVILLE TX

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2025

1:00-1:45 PM Guadalupe
1:15-1:45 PM Mercantile
2:30-5:30 PM Live Oak
2:30-5:30 PM Cypress
2:30-5:30 PM Spanish Oak
6:00-?7?? PM

8:30PM-??7? Various
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2025
7:00-8:15 AM Boone/Crockett
7:20-8:30 AM Spanish Oak
8:40-11:00 AM Live Oak/Cypress
11:20-11:45 AM Mercantile
11:45 AM-12:15 PM Mercantile

12:15-1:00 PM
1:15-2:45 PM
1:15-5:00 PM
1:15-5:00 PM
1:15-2:45 PM
1:15-4:00 PM
1:15-2:45 PM
1:15-2:45 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

6:00 PM
8:00PM-??7?

Dietert Center
Cypress Room
Spanish Oak
Live Oak Room
Mercantile Room
Boone/Crockett
Guadalupe Room
Guadalupe
Museum
Boone/Crockett
Live Oak

Various

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2025

7:00-8:15 AM
8:00 AM-1:00 PM
8:15-77? AM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:30-3:15 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
6:30-9:00 PM
9:00PM - 2?7?77

1/16/2025

Texas Lions Camp
Spanish Oak
Texas Lions Camp
Room 108

Texas Lions Camp
YO Ranch Hotel
Live Oak/Cypress
Various

FEBRUARY 6-8, 2025

Joint Council Committee

Council Chair Meeting

DG Work Session

1%t Vice District Governors Work Session
2" Vice District Governors Work Session
Dinner on your own

Hospitality Time

Harry Wickersham Golf Tournament Breakfast
Texas Lions Foundation Breakfast — 1%t and 2™ VDGs
Council of Governors Meeting

Administrative Oversight Committee

Promote Texas Committee

Lunch on your own

DG Service Project; All Are Welcome

1% VDG Work Session (per your CC)

2" VDG Work Session (per your CC)

MD2 GMT and District GMT

Intl. Family Work Session and Audience
Constitution and By Laws Committee

LCIF Ambassadors

Texas Lions Foundation Trustees

Museum & Office Foundation Board Meeting
TLERC board of Directors

All Councils meet with GMA Leaders, GMT Leaders and

International Family
Dinner on your own
Hospitality Time

TLC Breakfast and Board of Directors General Session
Texas Leo Council

Committee Meetings

PDG of Texas Executive Board

TLC Board of Directors Meeting

DG, 1 VDG, 2VDG work sessions if needed (per CC)

Fellowship Banquet and PDG’s of Texas Business Meeting

Hospitality Time



