SCHEDULE 2024-2025 THIRD COUNCIL OF GOVERNORS MEETING YO RESORT HOTEL, KERRVILLE TX FEBRUARY 6-8, 2025

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2025		
1:00-1:45 PM	Guadalupe	Joint Council Committee
1:15-1:45 PM	Mercantile	Council Chair Meeting
2:30-5:30 PM	Live Oak	DG Work Session
2:30-5:30 PM	Cypress	1 st Vice District Governors Work Session
2:30-5:30 PM	Spanish Oak	2 nd Vice District Governors Work Session
6:00-??? PM		Dinner on your own
8:30PM-???	Various	Hospitality Time
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2025		
7:00-8:15 AM	Boone/Crockett	Harry Wickersham Golf Tournament Breakfast
7:20-8:30 AM	Spanish Oak	Texas Lions Foundation Breakfast − 1 st and 2 nd VDGs
8:40-11:00 AM	Live Oak/Cypress	Council of Governors Meeting
11:20-11:45 AM	Mercantile	Administrative Oversight Committee
11:45 AM-12:15 PM	Mercantile	Promote Texas Committee
12:15-1:00 PM		Lunch on your own
1:15-2:45 PM	Dietert Center	DG Service Project; All Are Welcome
1:15-5:00 PM	Cypress Room	1 st VDG Work Session (per your CC)
1:15-5:00 PM	Spanish Oak	2 nd VDG Work Session (per your CC)
1:15-2:45 PM	Live Oak Room	MD2 GMT and District GMT
1:15-4:00 PM	Mercantile Room	Intl. Family Work Session and Audience
1:15-2:45 PM	Boone/Crockett	Constitution and By Laws Committee
1:15-2:45 PM	Guadalupe Room	LCIF Ambassadors
3:00-4:30 PM	Guadalupe	Texas Lions Foundation Trustees
3:00-4:30 PM	Museum	Museum & Office Foundation Board Meeting
3:00-4:30 PM	Boone/Crockett	TLERC board of Directors
4:30-5:30 PM	Live Oak	All Councils meet with GMA Leaders, GMT Leaders and
		International Family
6:00 PM		Dinner on your own
8:00PM-???	Various	Hospitality Time
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2025		
7:00-8:15 AM	Texas Lions Camp	TLC Breakfast and Board of Directors General Session
8:00 AM-1:00 PM	Spanish Oak	Texas Leo Council
8:15-??? AM	Texas Lions Camp	Committee Meetings
12:00-1:00 PM	Room 108	PDG of Texas Executive Board
1:30-3:15 PM	Texas Lions Camp	TLC Board of Directors Meeting
3:30-5:00 PM	YO Ranch Hotel	DG, 1 VDG, 2VDG work sessions if needed (per CC)
6:30-9:00 PM	Live Oak/Cypress	Fellowship Banquet and PDG's of Texas Business Meeting
9:00PM - ????	Various	Hospitality Time

1/16/2025